STATE OF NEVADA

_16017

UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FINANCING STATEMENT — FORM UCC-1

This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented for filling pursuant to the Nevada Uniform Commercial Code

MPORTANT: Read Instructions on back before filling out form.				Receipt No.	
I. DEBTOR (ONE NA 20 LEGAL BUS	AME ONLY) . SMESS NAME 7 FALCON CAPITAL, LLC			1A. SOCIAL SECURITY OR FEDERAL TAX NO.	
- INDIVIDUAL	(LAST NAME FIRST)		1C. CITY, STATE	83-031449	93 18. ZIP COOE
B. MAILING ADDRE			어린 물리를 내고 밝게 되었다고 하고 있는데 그리아 있다.		
e occupence and	P.O. Box 4	<u> </u>	Zephyr Cove	<u> </u>	89448 10. ZIP CODE
E. RESIDENCE ADD					
U LEGAL BUS		ĽŊ		2A. SOCIAL SEC	IRITY OR FEDERAL TAX NO.
B. MAILING ADDRE	(LAST NAME FIRST) ESS		2C. CITY, STATE		20. ZIP COOE
E, RESIDENCE ADO	DRESS		2F. CITY, STATE		20. ZIP CODE
ADDITIONAL	DEBTOR(S) ON ATTACHED S	HEET			1//
SECURED PARTY	Bourdeau Famil	v Pevocable Li	wing Prist		JRITY NO. FEDERAL TAX NO.
NAME					MIGHT MIC M.D.M. NO.
MAILING ADDR			99450		557
CITY	Incline Villa	detate MA	7IP COOE 89450	· ·	
	CURED PARTY (IF ANY)			SA. SOCIAL SECTIONS OF BANK TO	JRITY NO. FEDERAL TAX NO. ANSIT AND A.B.A. NO.
NAME			\ \ \ \ \ \	On BANK IN	MINIT AND A.D.A. IN.
MAILING ADDR	ESS		<u> </u>		$\frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2} \right) \right) \right) \right) \right)}{1} \right) \right) \right)} \right) \right)} \right) \right)}$
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE If crops or timber, include description of real pro		
64.	SIGNATURE OF	RECORD OWNER	ec. \$	AXIMUM AMOUNT OF INDEBTE SECURED AT ANY ONE TIME	DNESS TO
pf	(TYPE) RECORD OWNE	R OF REAL PROPERTY		SECURED AT ART UNE TIME	(UF IRUNAL)
Check if Applicable ⊠	A. X Proceeds of collateral are also covered	Products of collateral are also covered	Proceeds of above described origina collateral in which a security interes was perfected (Debtor's Signature Not Required)	t L to security	s brought into this State subjection interest in another jurisdiction nature Not Required)
Check if Applicable	DEBTOR IS A "TRANSM	IITTING UTILITY'' IN ACCORD	DANCE WITH NRS 704.205 AND NRS 104.9403		
		(Date) February	11 xx2000	11. This Space for Use of Number and Filing Off	of Filing Officer: (Date, Time, incer)
By.	SIGNATURES) OF DEBTOR(S)	Ve /	(firte)		08572
Falco	on Capital, LLC				
March .	REDUCTIONS OF SECURED PAR	/ /	Burden Truste		
Bourd	deau Family Rev	- diameter	Trust		0486206
	Ret	um Copy to:			
AME Doress	George W. Echa	n	Trust Account	BK O 2	200PG2054
XTY, STATE	P.O. Box 706		Number		

SCHEDULE "A"

Promissory Note and Deed of Trust dated August 11, 1999, executed by George Yonano and Eleanor L. Yonano ("Borrower"), payable to Gordon R. Lane and Carol L. Lane ("Beneficiary"), upon real property located at 336 Ute Way, Zephyr Cove, Douglas County, State of Nevada 89448, together with all rights, proceeds, accounts, contract rights, chattel paper, documents and general intangibles related thereto or arising therefrom; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles and accounts proceeds). Said Deed of Trust was recorded on September 14, 1999 as Document 467575, in Book 999, Page 2609.



REQUESTED BY FIRST AMERICAN TITLE CO.

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

2000 FEB 11 PM 4: 17

LINDA SLATER RECORDER

\$ 16 PAIDKY DEPUTY

0486206 BK0200PG2055